PowerVisionTM Enterprise I S Series Reader
S Series Reader
Overview
The S Series Readers are designed to with the TCU-9000i
Intelligent Controller for multiple applications such as access
control, time and attendance, guard tour, arming and
disarming of intrusion alarms and on/off control of other field

Operating Temperature: 0°-50°C (32°-120°F)
Humidity: 10%-90% Non-Condensing
Ordering Information
Model | Description
ADC-25379 | S Series Entry Reader with LCD & Keypad
S Series Entry Card Reader with LCD and Keypad for Mifare
Card Scheme
ADC-23479 | S Series Entry Reader with LCD & Keypad
S Series Entry Card Reader with LCD and Keypad for HID
Card Scheme
ADC-23482 | S Series Entry Reader with LCD & Keypad
S Series Entry Card Reader with LCD and Keypad for EM
Card Scheme
ADC-25415 | S Series Entry Reader with Biometric
S Series Entry Card Reader with FingerPrint Biometric, LCD
and Keypad for Secured Mifare Card Scheme
ADC-25382 | S Series Exit Reader with LEDs
S Series Exit Card Reader with LEDs Only. For Mifare Card
Scheme
ADC-23480 | S Series Exit Reader with LEDs
S Series Exit Card Reader with LEDs Only. For HID Card
Scheme
ADC-23483 | S Series Exit Reader with LEDs
S Series Exit Card Reader with LEDs Only. For EM Card
Scheme
ADC-25417 | S Series Exit Reader with Biometric
S Series Exit Card Reader with FingerPrint Biometric, LEDs
Only for Mifare Card Scheme
Product Selection Matrix
Hardware
Selection Matrix
S Series Readers (Card Scheme) External
Reader
Mifare
(Secured) HID EM HID /
EM Prox
Terminal Control Unit
(TCU-9000i)
ADC-25555 ADC-25555 ADC-25555 ADC-25555
Cable Terminal Unit
(CTU)
ADC-23091 ADC-23091 ADC-23091
ADC-23484
Serial I/O Unit (SIO) ADC-22039 ADC-22039 ADC-22039 ADC-22039
Re
ad
er
 M